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Grade
193
191
189
186
182
180
173
172
171
171
166
160
158
157
155
151

Nottinghamshire
Peter MERCS
Pablo Padilla CABERO
Alexander COMBIE
Robert RICHMOND
Richard TRUMAN
Andy GEORGE
Andy WALKER
Steve HUNTER
Steve BURKE

Brian THOMPSON
Tim POOLE

Brian HAYWARD
Geoff GIBSON
Dave FLYNN
Hamzah ALI

Drag SUDAR

Score Score
0 1
0 1
% 2
1 0
0 1
0 1
% %
0 1
% %
0 1
1 0
% %
% %
0 1
% %
% %

5% 10%

Leicestershire
Martin BURROWS
Alan BYRON
Grahame SHARPE
Andy MORLEY

Brian GALLIGAN
Shabir OKHAI

John ROBINSON

Paul COLBURN

Sean SHEAHAN

John MITCHELL

Karl POTTER

Richard HANSCOMBE
James MILLER
Constantin GRAMATICU
James BINGHAM
Glyn WARD

Match played 6th December at Bramcote, Nottinghamshire
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194
186
189
179
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172
179
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160
165
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155
152



